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Thailand Pavilion Table Plan

4a Alpine Golf & Sports Club

30a Amari Hua Hin

30b Amari Pattaya

16a Banyan The Resort, Hua Hin

32b Black Mountain Golf Club

28c Centara Grand Beach Resort & Villas Hua Hin
21a Coco Golf

25a Dusit Thani Hua Hin / Dusit D2 Khao Yai

28b East Coast Travel and Golf Tours Co. Ltd

18b Golfasian Thailand

19b Hilton Hua Hin Resort & Spa

29b Hyatt Regency Hua Hin and THE BARAI

22a Katathong Golf Resort & Spa

24a Krung Kavee Golf & Country Club Estate

6a Laguna Golf Phuket

8a Laguna Phuket

23a Lake View Resort & Golf Club / Pattavia Golf Club
15a Le Meridien Chiang Mai

18a Le Meridien Suvarnabhumi, Bangkok Golf Resort & Spa
12a Lotus Valley Golf Resort

10a LuxGolfing by Grey Fox Co., Ltd.

14b Mae Jo Golf Club & Resort

11a Marriott: Hua Hin — Phuket — Bangkok Queen’s Park
27a Mercure Pattaya Hotel

31a Minor Hotel Group

19a Mission Hills Phuket Golf Resort & Spa

9a Mode Sathorn Hotel

19¢ Mountain Creek Golf Resort & Residence

14a Muang Kaew Golf Course

17c Nikanti Golf Club

3a North Hill Golf Club

26a Parichat International Golf Links

29a Pattana Golf Club and Resort

26¢ Petchburi - Prachuabkirikhan Golf Association
26b Phoenix Gold Golf & Country Club Pattaya
21c Phuket Golf Holidays

17b Pullman Bangkok Hotel G

25b Red Mountain Golf Club

28a Rembrandt Hotel Bangkok

20b Santiburi Resort Koh Samui

7a Siam PGA Holidays

32a Soi Dao Highland Golf Resort

24a Springfield Royal Country Club

13 THA (AGTC Official Hotels)

16b Thai Country Club

21b Thailand Golf & Leisure

17a Thana City Golf and Sports Club

20a The Vintage Club

27b The Westin Grande Sukhumvit / Sheraton Hua Hin Resort & Spa
2a Tourism Authority of Thailand - Asia

1a Tourism Authority of Thailand - Europe

5a Uniland Golf & Resort

23b Victory Park Golf & Country Club / Pakse Golf Club
25¢ Xcite Golf @ Marriott Sukhumvit Park

AGITIC

Asia Golf Tourism
Convention 2016

Chiang Mai - Thailand
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53
20
50
33
73
109
115
82
106
105
78
42
124
68
64
60
58

70
108
36
35
114
34
83
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88
74
51
76
63
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International Hall Table Plan

All Asia Exclusive Travel Co., Ltd
Alliandy Golf Travel Arranger
Almouj Golf at Aimouj Muscat
Amazing Asia Tours Co., Ltd.
Angkor Golf Resort

APTTGOLF - AN PHONG TOURIST
Ba Na Hills Golf Club

Bali National Golf Resort

Baltic Tour & Travel

Bintan Lagoon Resort

Birdie Holidays

Constance Hotels and Resorts
Danang Golf Club

Danau Golf Club

Dubai Golf

Els Club Teluk Datai

Fairways and Bluewater Newcoast
Boracay

Fiji International

FLC Group

Gassan Golf & Resort Group
GKR Tour

GO Golf

Gold Canyon Golf & Resort
Golf Wonderful Indonesia
Golfasian - Cambodia/Indonesia
Golfasian - Vietnam

Golftripz

Grand Phnom Penh Golf Club
Great Golf Courses of Australia
Gunung Raya Golf Resort

Hala Abu Dhabi

Happy Green Golf & Event
Heritage Resorts
Hiddenchina.net GmbH

79 IMG Golf
127 Imperial Springs
133 Indochina Travel Services (ITS) Vietnam

120 InterContinental & Indigo Lijiang
Ancient Town

119 InterContinental Kunming

116 InterGolf Co. Ltd

39 Island Leisure Lanka Private Limited
101 J Message K.K.

49 Jazz Blues Golf Holidays - USA
41 Johor Golf Tourism Association
38 Kreola Ltd

104 Laguna Golf Bintan

126 Laguna Golf Lang Co

54 Laguna National Golf & Country Club
45 Liberty Golf Services

37 Malaysia Golf Tourism Association
98 Marc Travel Service

44 Mauritius Tourism Promotion Authority
67 Microtel by Wyndham

102 Mie Golf Tourism

96 My Golf Tours

129 Mystic Springs Golf Club

89 New Kuta Golf & Ocean View

86 New Zealand Golf and Travel

100 Niseko Golf

113 Padang Golf Modern

97 Padang Golf Sukajadi

81 Pan Pacific Nirwana Bali Resort
46 Paradis Golf Club, Beachcomber Hotels
125 Passage to Asia

92 Premium Hokkaido

110 Prince Hotels & Resorts

72 PSD Travel

57 Regent Travel Corporation
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94 Hokkaido Brooks Country Club
95 Hokkaido Golf-Tourism Association
47 lle Aux Cerfs Golf Club - Sun Resorts Ltd

77
84
112

Regnum Carya Golf & SPA Resort
Remarkable Golf Tours
Ria Bintan Golf Club

59 RizGolf Sports Marketing

69 Rosie Holidays Fiji

91 Royale Jakarta Golf Club

71 Sanctuary Cove Golf and Country Club
128 Shenzhen Sunny Holiday Int’l Golf Travel

130 Sichuan Dinglong International
Travel Service Co., Ltd

132 Sky Lake Resort & Golf Club
65 SNTTA Emir Tours

75 Sofitel Angkor Phokeethra Golf &
Spa Resort

111 Spring City Golf & Lake Resort
55 Sweet Memory Travel

43 Tamarina Golf & Boutique Hotel
103 TeeTraveller

52 Templer Park Country Club

85 Terrace Downs Resort

134 The Bluffs Ho Tram Strip

117 The Montgomerie Links

93 Tomakomai Golf Resort 72

87 Tourism New Zealand

56 Tourism Promotions Board Philippines
131 United Golf Services

40 Victoria Golf & Country Resort
118 Vinpearl Golf

61 Westin Abu Dhabi and Abu Dhabi
Golf Club / Saadiyat Beach Golf Club

122 Yalong Bay Golf Club
62 Yas Links, Abu Dhabi (Aldar Golf)
99 YoteiGolf.com/ SummerJapan.com
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